

Spring Soirée



Sponsorship Commitment Form

Count us in! We want to support Jacob's Heart Children's Cancer Support Services on **Saturday, May 18, 2024** and help kids with cancer.

Company Name (As it should appear in event recognition)

Company Address

City, State, Zip

Contact Name

Phone

Email

Sponsorship Level	Payment
\$3,000	Print this form and mail with donation check made out to Jacob's Heart: Jacob's Heart 567 Auto center Drive Watsonville, CA 95076
\$5,000	
\$10,000	
\$20,000	

Thank you for your support! We will be in touch to coordinate <u>tickets</u> you may have with your sponsorship benefit. Please email an EPS file of your <u>logo</u>.

Alicia Diaz-Infante, Event Coordiantor alicia@jacobsheart.org (831) 724-9100

Jacob's Heart is a 501(c)(3) non-profit public charity. Tax ID 68-0413822, and as such donations are deductable to the full extent provided by law.